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1
8 SAMARA KA
03/05/2021 Bay FA EL RASHEEM (US) x SAFIYA KA by QR
MARC (US)
Owner: KNOCKE ARABIANS (Belgium)
Breeder: KNOCKE ARABIANS (Belgium)

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 116.5
H&N 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 116.5
BODY 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18 17.5 109.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15 15 92
MOVE 19.5 19.5 18.5 18.5 19 19 114

SCORE: 91.42   92.5 92.5 91.5 91.5 91 89.5

2
5 TM BELLA
02/06/2021 Grey TM ITAIPU x TM FAHDEELAH by SHANGHAI
EA (ES)
Owner: AL JUMAIL STUD (Qatar)
Breeder: Orlando A. Texeira, Jose Junior (Brazil)

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 117
H&N 18.75 19 19 19.25 19.25 19.25 114.5
BODY 18 18 18.5 18.5 18 18 109
LEGS 15.5 15 15 16 15 15.5 92
MOVE 19 19.5 18.5 18 18.5 19 112.5

SCORE: 90.83   90.75 91 90.5 91.2590.2591.25

3
3 NAYA AL HMOUD (JO)
15/06/2021 Bay D KHAIR x ASSALAH JAAFAR by FAHD
JAAFAR
Owner: Al Hmoud Stud (Jordan)
Breeder: Al Hmoud Stud (Jordan)

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19 115.5
H&N 18.75 19 18.75 18.75 19 18.75 113
BODY 18 18 18.5 18 18 18 108.5
LEGS 15 15.5 15 16.5 15 14.5 91.5
MOVE 19 19.5 18.5 18.5 19 19 113.5

SCORE: 90.33   89.75 91.5 90.2590.75 90.5 89.25

4
2 MARWADEE NWA
07/07/2021 Bay WADEE AL SHAQAB (US) x MARIA
MAGDALENA NWA by FA EL RASHEEM (US)
Owner: NWA ARABIANS (Denmark)
Breeder: NWA ARABIANS (Denmark)

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19 19 19.5 19.5 115.5
H&N 18.75 19.25 18.75 19 19.25 19.25 114.25
BODY 17.5 18 18 18 18 18 107.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 15.5 93.5
MOVE 18.5 19 18 18 18.5 18.5 110.5

SCORE: 90.21   89.2591.2589.25 90 90.7590.75

5
6 EVANA AL ZAYED (SA)
15/05/2021 Bay GHAITH AL ZOBAIR (AE) x TALAH ATHBAH by
EDEN C
Owner: Alaead, Saad Saeed Zaead (Saudi Arabia)
Breeder: Alaead, Saad Saeed Zaead (Saudi Arabia)

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19 116
H&N 19.25 19.25 19 19.25 19.25 19 115
BODY 18 17.5 18 18 18 17.5 107
LEGS 16 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 93.5
MOVE 18 19 18 17.5 18.5 18.5 109.5

SCORE: 90.17   90.7590.75 89.5 89.7590.75 89.5

6
7 BELLA MIA
06/05/2021 Bay MORION x BERIA

Owner: Stadnina Janow Podlaski Sp. Z O. o. (Poland)
Breeder: Stadnina Janow Podlaski Sp. Z O. o. (Poland)

 

TYPE 18.5 19 18.5 19 19 18.5 112.5
H&N 18.25 18.75 19 18.75 18.75 18.5 112
BODY 18.5 18 18.5 18.5 18 17.5 109
LEGS 16 15.5 16 16 15.5 15.5 94.5
MOVE 18 18.5 18.5 17.5 18 18.5 109

SCORE: 89.50   89.2589.75 90.5 89.7589.25 88.5
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1 FAIROUZ ALJASSIMYA
08/08/2021 Bay FIGARO x SHAGRA AL JASSIMYA by
MONTHER AL NASEER
Owner: Al Jassimya Farm (Qatar)
Breeder: Al Jassimya Farm (Qatar)

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT   

4 MALIKAH ALBIDAYER
11/06/2021 Grey RAOUD AL BIDAYER x AJA ATHENA by EKS
ALIHANDRO (ZA)
Owner: Albidayer Stud. (United Arab Emirates)
Breeder: Albidayer Stud. (United Arab Emirates)

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT   
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